 BPEO Fiber Optic Closures
3MTM
BPEO Evolution
Waterproof splice protections
BPEO product has evolved in 2 main areas:
Adaptation to the PON and P to P network
architectures for FTTH deployment.
In addition to the basic concept of 3 standard

One double port ECAM PAS D5-20 and 16 single ports ECAM S4-12,
or  18 single ports ECAM S4-12
S18   single cable seal for diameters between 5mm-18mm
S12   single cable seal for diameters between 4mm-12mm
D27                 double cable seal for diameters between 5-27mm
D20                 double cable seal for diameters between 5-20mm
Selection Guide for Standard Models;
The closure bodies
Delivery content;
All BPEO closures size 1,2 and 3 have the same content:
- Closure body, cover with valve (for watertigthness test)
- Installed Organizer. Storage zone prepared to store micro-structures
- Dummy plugs on all cable entry ports
- Instructions, Fixing dimensions drawing
                   ! Splice trays, Fixing brackets and ECAM cable entry sealings are to be ordered separately !
Straight joint BPE/O-1 EVOL EOC 12 PAS    N501487A          501487
  Size 1, organizer for 12 splice trays (max.)
Primary Cable Distribution Point  BPE/O 1 EVOL CDP 12 PAS          N501488 A     501488
  Size 1, organizer for 12 splice trays (max.)
Secondary Distribution Point BPE/O – 1 EVOL EDP 12 PAS  N501489A      501489
  Size 1, organiser for 12 splice trays (max.)
Branching Point FTTH    BPE/O-1 EVOL FDP 12 PAS     N 501490A     501490
  Size 1, organizer for 12 splice trays (max)
Primary Cable Distribution Point BPE/O – 2 EVOL CDP 28 PAS N501491A      501491
  Size 2, organizer for 28 splice trays (max)
Primary Cable Distribution Point BPE/O – 3 EVOL CDP 48 PAS N501494A      501494
  Size 3, organizer for 48 splice trays (max)
Primary Cable Distribution Point BPE/O – 2 EVOL CDP 28 PAS N501491A      501491
  Size 2, organizer for 28 splice trays (max)
Primary Cable Distribution Point BPE/O – 3 EVOL CDP 48 PAS N501494A      501494
  Size 3, organizer for 48 splice trays (max)
Distribution Point  FTTH BPE/O – 2 EVOL BDP 28 PAS                  N501493A      501493
  Size 2, organizer for 28 splice trays (max)
Distribution Point FTTH BPE/O – 3 EVOL BDP 48 PAS                  N501496A      501496
  Size 3, Organiser for 48 splice trays (max)
Splice trays
The splice trays are to be selected according to the type of splice (fusion, mechanical, ie), if splitters are used or not
and according to the density. (Splice tray 12 fusion splices for only 1 mounting position)

BPE/O K7- 2 PAS- 12 fusion and PLC splitter.    N541107A          541107
  10mm tickness.12 fusion splices in 2 layers.
Compatible with fusion splice protector 45 or 60mm.
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitters. Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPE/O-K7 -1 PAS -6 fibrlok 2540G                               N541109A          541109
               6 mechanical Fibrlok splices in one layer in 5mm tray.
 Compatible to new 2540G Fibrlok Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPE/O –K7- 2 PAS-12 fibrlok 2540G.     N541108A          541108
  12 mechanical Fibrlok splices in 2 layers in 10mm tray.
  Compatible to new 2540G Fibrlok. Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPE/O -K7- 2 PAS-10 fibrlok 2540G and PLC splitter.   N541110A          541110
  Splitter tray with mechanical splices
  Space for 70x10x6 mm PLC splitters
  Support to accommodate 10 mechanical splices Fibrlok 2540G
Fixing supports
Wall support for BPEO size 1     N711540A        711540
Wall support for BPEO size 2&3     N711541A        711541
Pole/wall mount support for BPEO size 1    N711438A        711438
Pole/wall mount support for BPEO size 2&3   N711440A        711440
Support for sewage for BPEO size 2&3    N711546A        711546
Cable Entry Sealing Kits
  Mechanical cable entry sealing kits for Single ports or Double ports (for uncut cable).
  The kits are supplied complete with fixing wrench. Holders and anchors are on the closure.
Double cable entry sealing for uncut cables